
7:00 SWISHTIES 3 vs SHOCKERS 24 12:30 LYNX 26 vs LIBERTY 4

8:00 LIBERTY 6 vs LYNX 26 12:30 SWISHTIES 8 vs BULLS 17

7:00 SHOCKERS  6 vs BULLS 20 7:00 LIBERTY 5 vs SHOCKERS 18

8:00 SWISHTIES 18 vs LIBERTY 12 8:00 BULLS 12 vs LYNX 10

7:00 SHOCKERS 3 vs LYNX 14 10:30 Green LIBERTY 0 vs SHOCKERS 17

8:00 BULLS 26 vs SWISHTIES 11

7:00 SWISHTIES 18 vs LIBERTY 11

7:00 LYNX vs BULLS - Canceled

8:00 LIBERTY vs SHOCKERS - Canceled

7:00 LIBERTY 6 vs BULLS 22

8:00 SHOCKERS 1 vs LYNX 11

7:00 SHOCKERS 14 vs SWISHTIES 4

8:00 BULLS 22 vs LIBERTY 7

7:00 SHOCKERS 2 vs LIBERTY 4

8:00 SWISHTIES 10 vs LYNX 25

8:00 GREEN MAKE UP - LYNX 16 vs BULLS 10

7:00 LIBERTY 4 vs SWISHTIES 26

7:00 LYNX 22 vs SWISHTIES 7 8:00 LYNX 12 vs BULLS 7

8:00 BULLS 13 vs SHOCKERS 9

7:00 LYNX 19 vs SHOCKERS 9 

8:00 BULLS 8 vs SWISHTIES 10

STERLING BASKETBALL LEAGUE

3/4  GRADE GIRLS STANDINGS

LOCATION: Grissom Middle School

Away Team (BLUE) vs Home Team (WHITE)
First team listed is Away Team

Friday, Dec. 8 SATURDAY, JAN. 27 - Community Center

Friday, Dec. 15 Friday, Feb. 2 - Grissom

TUESDAY, Jan. 23rd - Community Center

SATURDAY, Feb. 3rd - Community Center

MONDAY, FEB. 5 - Grissom Middle School

Friday, Feb. 9

Friday, Mar. 8

Friday, Feb 16

Friday, Jan. 26

Friday, Mar. 1

Friday, Jan. 5

Friday, Jan. 12 - RESCHEDULED

Friday, Jan. 19

WINS TIES LOSSES PCT

LYNX 9 0 1 90.00%

BULLS 7 0 3 70.00%

SHOCKERS 4 0 6 40.00%

SWISHTIES 4 0 6 40.00%

LIBERTY 1 0 9 10.00%


